SkillsFuture | How it works SANS | GIAC

CERTIFICATIONS

Enquire/Register Interest Quote Enroll Payment Course

Individual Sponsored Employer Sponsored

o=

Baseline SkillsFuture
Funding

Singapore citizens
aged and permanent
residents

Baseline SkillsFuture Funding
+ Enhanced Training Support
for SMEs

Singapore citizens
aged 40 years and + Mid-Career Enhance Subsidy
above

SkillsFuture Enterprise Credit (SFEC) is currently not available for all SANS Courses

To offset remaining out-of-pocket course fees, individual-sponsored trainees can utilize:
SkillsFuture Credits (Opening SFC, One-off SFC Top-Up* excludes SkillsFuture Mid-Career Credtis +  Post-Secondary Education Account (PSEA) Fund**

*Expires 31°t December 2025 | **For PSEA-eligible courses, do note that PSEA will be closed in the middle of the year of which the account number turns 31
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Student Profile:

+ Age <40

« Individual sponsorship

+ Intends to utilize SkillsFuture Credits and PSEA Funds

TGS-2024046929

FOR508: Advanced Incident Response, Threat Hunting,
and Digital Forensics

TGS-2024047596

GIAC Certified Forensic Analyst (GCFA) (GIAC Bundle)

Course ID:
Course:

Course ID:
Course:

SkillsFuture Baseline Funding
TGS-2024046929 FOR508 Course

SkillsFuture Funding TGS-2024047596 GCFA
SkillsFuture Credits
Post-Secondary Education Account (PSEA) Fund

Subtotal SGD
GST (9%) SGD

Total SGD
Payments  SGD
Credits SGD

Balance Due SGD

SGD 11,100.00

SGD 1,320.00

(5,500.00)

(200.00)
(1,000.00)
(1,000.00)

12,420.00
1,117.80

13,537.80

7,750.00

5,787.80

GIAC

CERTIFICATIONS

MNS

GST Is charged on the gross
course fees before funding
and subsidies, at the
prevailing rates
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Student Profile:

+ Age <40

« Individual sponsorship

+ Intends to utilize SkillsFuture Credits and PSEA Funds

Course ID: TGS-2024047020
Course: SEC504: Hacker Tools, Techniques,
and Incident Handling
Course ID: TGS-2024047613
Course: GIAC Certified Incident Handler (GCIH) (GIAC Bundle)

SkillsFuture Funding (Baseline and Mid-Career Enhanced Subsidy)
TGS-2024047020 SEC504 Course

SkillsFuture Funding TGS-2024047613 GCIH
SkillsFuture Credits

Subtotal SGD
GST (9%) SGD

Total SGD
Payments  SGD
Credits SGD

Balance Due SGD

SGD 11,100.00

SGD 1,320.00

(6,000.00)

(200.00)
(1,000.00)

12,420.00
1,117.80

13,537.80

7,200.00

6,337.80

GIAC

CERTIFICATIONS

MNS

GST Is charged on the gross
course fees before funding
and subsidies, at the
prevailing rates
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Student Profile:
+ Age <40

- Employer sponsorship

Course ID: TGS-2024047024
Course: SEC578: Cyber Threat Intelligence

Course ID: TGS-2024047620
Course: GIAC Cyber Threat Intelligence (GCTI) (GIAC Bundle)

SkillsFuture Funding (Baseline and Enhanced Training Support for SMEs)
TGS-2024047024 FOR578 Course

SkillsFuture Funding TGS-2024047620 GCTI

Subtotal SGD
GST (9%) SGD

Total SGD
Payments  SGD
Credits SGD

Balance Due SGD

SGD 11,100.00

SGD 1,320.00

(6,000.00)

(200.00)
12,420.00

1,117.80
13,537.80

6,200.00

7,337.80

GIAC

CERTIFICATIONS

MNS

GST Is charged on the gross
course fees before funding
and subsidies, at the
prevailing rates



